
 

Summary Of the Functional MoU 

Sr. 

No 

Name of the institution 

/ industry with whome 

the MoU/linkage is 

made, with contact 

details  

Starting 

date of 

MoU / 

linkage 

End  date 

of MoU / 

linkage 

Nature  of the MoU/ 

Linkage ( intership, on 

the Job training, project 

work, student/faculty 

exchange and 

collaborative reserch ) 

1 
Hedgewar Blood Bank 

Solapur 

19-12-

2016 

19-12-

2026 

Collaborative 

Activities 

2 
Sanjeevan Hospital, 

Osmanabad. 

01-06-

2011 

01-06-

2025 
Collaborative Activities 

3 Rotary Club Osmanabad  
10-08-

2016 

10-08-

2026 
Collaborative Activities 

4 
Dharasurmardini Mahila 

Fedration Osmanabad  
12-8-2016 12-8-2026 Collaborative Activities 

5 
Rashtriya Sarwangin 

Vikas Mulshi,Pune  

31-05-

2022 

31-05-

2027 

Collaborative Activities / 

project work 

6 

Sociology department 

V.J. Shinde Mahila 

Mahavidyalaya 

Osmanabad   

12-04-

2022 

12-04-

2027 

Collaborative Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

7 

Department Of English 

Ramkrishna peramhanse 

college Osmanabad  

1-9-2021 1-9-2026 

Collaborative Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

8 

Department Of English  

Terna Mahavidyalaya 

Osmanabad 

15-06-

2018 

15-06-

2023 

Collaborative Activities,  

project work, 



student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

9 

Department Of English  

Dr. Babasaheb 

Ambedkar Marathtwada 

University Sub Campus 

Osmanabad 

15-06-

2018 

15-06-

2023 

Collaborative Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

10 

Hindi department,  

Ramkrishna peramhanse 

college Osmanabad   

3-9-2021 3-9-2026 

Collaborative Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

11 

   Hindi department 

Terna Mahavidyalaya 

Osmanabad 

15-06-

2018 

15-06-

2023 

Collaborative Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

12 

Department of Hindi, 

Puna college of Arts, 

Commerce and Science 

camp Pune  

26-04-

2022 

27-04-

2027 

Collaborative skill 

enhansment  Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

13 

Marathi department , 

Ramkrishna peramhanse 

college Osmanabad  

25-09-

2020 

25-09-

2025 

Collaborative skill 

enhansment  Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

14 

Marathi department  

Terna Mahavidyalaya 

Osmanabad  

25-09-

2020 

25-09-

2025 

Collaborative skill 

enhansment  Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

15  Akshrvel Osmanabad  
25-09-

2020 

25-09-

2025 

Collaborative skill 

enhansment  Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

16 
 Sahitya Parishad 

Osmanabad 

25-09-

2020 

25-09-

2025 
Collaborative Activities 



17 

Marathi Department V.J. 

Shinde Mahila 

Mahavidyalaya 

Osmanabad 

25-09-

2020 

25-09-

2025 

Collaborative skill 

enhansment  Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

18 
Bhausaheb Nene college 

,Pen   

18-01-

2022 

18-01-

2027 

Collaborative skill 

enhansment  Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  

19 

DBF Dayanand College 

of Arts and Science 

Solapur  

18-01-

2022 

18-01-

2027 

Collaborative skill 

enhansment  Activities,  

project work, 

student/faculty exchange 

and collaborative reserch  
 

 

 


