Venkatesh Mahajan Senior College, Osmanabad. Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad.



filiated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad Samarth Nagar, Sanja Road, Osmanabad – 413501.(02472) 227159 Govt. Sanction No. NGC 3599/NMV / (1/99) M.S.3, Dt. 9.7.1999

Email: osdvmcollege@gmail.com, Website: www.vmcollege.org

NAAC Accrediation 'B' Grade

Ref. No.:

SA:0 20

Principal: Dr. Prashant G. Chaudhari

Date:

Summar	y Of the	Functional	MoU
--------	----------	-------------------	-----

Sr. No	Name of the institution / industry with whome the MoU/linkage is made, with contact details	Starting date of MoU / linkage	End date of MoU / linkage	Nature of the MoU/ Linkage (intership, on the Job training, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch)
1	Hedgewar Blood Bank Solapur	19-12- 2016	19-12- 2026	Collaborative Activities
2	Sanjeevan Hospital, Osmanabad.	01-06- 2011	01-06- 2025	Collaborative Activities
3	Rotary Club Osmanabad	10-08- 2016	10-08- 2026	Collaborative Activities
4	Dharasurmardini Mahila Fedration Osmanabad	12-8-2016	12-8-2026	Collaborative Activities
5	Rashtriya Sarwangin Vikas Mulshi,Pune	31-05- 2022	31-05- 2027	Collaborative Activities / project work
6	Sociology department V.J. Shinde Mahila Mahavidyalaya Osmanabad	12-04- 2022	12-04- 2027	Collaborative Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
7	Department Of English Ramkrishna peramhanse college Osmanabad	1-9-2021	1-9-2026	Collaborative Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
8	Department Of English Terna Mahavidyalaya Osmanabad	15-06- 2018	15-06- 2023	Collaborative Activities, project work,

				student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
9	Department Of English Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathtwada University Sub Campus Osmanabad	15-06- 2018	15-06- 2023	Collaborative Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
10	Hindi department, Ramkrishna peramhanse college Osmanabad	3-9-2021	3-9-2026	Collaborative Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
11	Hindi department Terna Mahavidyalaya Osmanabad	15-06- 2018	15-06- 2023	Collaborative Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
12	Department of Hindi, Puna college of Arts, Commerce and Science camp Pune	26-04- 2022	27-04- 2027	Collaborative skill enhansment Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
13	Marathi department , Ramkrishna peramhanse college Osmanabad	25-09- 2020	25-09- 2025	Collaborative skill enhansment Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
14	Marathi department Terna Mahavidyalaya Osmanabad	25-09- 2020	25-09- 2025	Collaborative skill enhansment Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
15	Akshrvel Osmanabad	25-09- 2020	25-09- 2025	Collaborative skill enhansment Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
16	Sahitya Parishad Osmanabad	25-09- 2020	25-09- 2025	Collaborative Activities

17	Marathi Department V.J. Shinde Mahila Mahavidyalaya Osmanabad	25-09- 2020	25-09- 2025	Collaborative skill enhansment Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
18	Bhausaheb Nene college ,Pen	18-01- 2022	18-01- 2027	Collaborative skill enhansment Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch
19	DBF Dayanand College of Arts and Science Solapur	18-01- 2022	18-01- 2027	Collaborative skill enhansment Activities, project work, student/faculty exchange and collaborative reserch





PRINCIPAL
Venkatesh Mahajan Senior College,
Osmanabad 413501